Page 1
20th Annual Strawberry Shortcake Shuffle 5K
Saturday July 5, 2025 8:30AM
Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
Fiveksportlaol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place Name Ag S City St No. Time Pace
1 JAMES BLUM 21 M GARDEN CITY NJ 82 19:19 6:14
2 MASON HENRY 15 M 86 19:29 6:18
3 LEA APOSTOLIDES 41 F 97 19:44 6:22
4 IAN DOREIAN 46 M 98 20:27 6:36
5 FREDA ASHWORTH 19 M 191 20:34 6:39
6 STELLA LAIRD 18 F 166 20:43 6:41
7 BENJAMIN DEMERCHART 37 M 81 21:20 6:53
8 HENRY BRADLEY 18 M 138 22:00 7:06
9 MORGAN HENRY 12 M 85 22:29 7:16

10 HAZEL GLYNN 12 F 256 22:35 7:18
11 WESLEY MOORE 14 M 126 22:57 7:25
12 LINCOLN HEDGER 11 M 238 23:16  7:31
13 HELENA RANDOLPH 19 F 262 23:17 7:31
14 Ethan Wilkinson 14 M Charlottesville VA 70 23:39 7:38
15 WYATT SADAT 12 M 182 23:44 7:40
16 KATE WHITTINGTON 33 F PHILADELPHIA PA 113 23:47 7:41
17 JOHN MULLANEY 61 M ANSTON CT 117 24:02 7:45
18 SULLIVAN KAYOBOTSI 18 M 190 24:06  7:47
19 BRANDON HOWARD 21 M 139 24:07 7:47
20 JACKSON CROOKER 13 M BRISTOL ME 123 24:12 7:49
21 Taylor Moore 25 F Upton MA 48 24:15 7:50
22 MATT DEAN 27 M 333 24:17 7:50
23 HANNAH MENESES 39 F WHITEFIELD ME 121 24:18 7:51
24 MICAH KURD 9 F 206 25:13 8:08
25 ADAM MUSSELL 41 M PHILADELPHIA PA 112 25:15 8:09
26 DANIEL BURSEN 45 M 103 25:23 8:12
27 Elizabeth DiBiase 44 F Fort Lauderdale FLL. 59 25:26 8:12
28 Jill doucette 43 F Fort Lauderdale FL 50 25:36 8:16
29 WYATT ULRICH 11 M 174 25:43 8:18
30 JOHN LAMONT 11 M 131 25:45 8:19
31 EVERETT PERCIVAL 10 M 185 25:48 8:20
32 VANESSA LYNSKEY 37 F 122 25:49 8:20
33 MARGAUX HOOD 12 F 307 25:58 8:23
34 KYLA DAVIDSON 20 F 202 26:00 8:23
35 KYLEIGH THOMAS 20 F 305 26:01 8:24
36 AVERY THOMPSN 15 F BOOTHBAY ME 116 26:03 8:25
37 MICHAEL SPEARS 36 M 107 26:11 8:27
38 Patrick Moore 59 M Upton MA 57 26:14 8:28
39 JULIE SPRAGUE 51 F YORK ME 120 26:28 8:33
40 MAGGIE ETHERINGTON 12 F 258 26:30 8:33
41 ELIZABETH MAHFOOD 21 F 164 26:31 8:34
42 GREG COSTELLO-SPEAR 34 M 106 26:32 8:34
43 CAROLINE BARSHIELD 12 F 255 26:38 8:36
44 ALLISON MCCROVERN 28 F SOMERVILLE MA 118 26:43 8:37
45 AMANDA KOTECKI 50 F BRISTOL ME 124 26:47 8:39



46 JULIA LANCIA 24 F 159 27:06 8:45
47 FINN SHEA 11 M 236 27:08 8:45
48 ROHAN CHARLES 11 M 239 27:09 8:46
49 MATTHIAS GURDON 10 M 233 27:09 8:4¢6
50 Abigail Wilkinson 16 F Charlottesville VA 71 27:10 8:46

Page 2
20th Annual Strawberry Shortcake Shuffle 5K
Saturday July 5, 2025 8:30AM
Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place Name Ag S City St No. Time Pace
51 CONNOR ANGELOU 12 M 189 27:13 8:47
52 NOAH SCHIPPERS 11 M 172 27:16 8:48
53 MADELYN HERMAN 17 F YORK ME 119 27:20 8:49
54 MAGGIE MCCABE 12 F 2601 27:22 8:50
55 JOEL CAPELLAM 40 M PHILADELPHIA PA 83 27:26 8:51
56 CHRIS SMITH 49 M PHILADELPHIA PA 111 27:27 8:52
57 ELIZA COLLIER 10 F 219 27:47 8:58
58 ALICE MCLELLAN 13 F 201 27:48 8:58
59 FANA MAKONNEN F 323 27:49 8:59
60 FRED MAHUGU 43 M 322 27:49 8:59
61 UCHE ANUSIOMWU 51 M 321 27:50 8:59
62 ELLA LORREAULT 15 F 110 27:51 8:59
63 STACY LEVY 57 F 89 27:52  9:00
64 ELOISE MOURA 10 F 2477 28:15 9:07
65 CLARK GOODYEAR 10 M 130 28:25 9:10
66 HOOPER WALLACE 11 M 173 28:33 9:13
67 NOEL QUIVEY 39 F 343 28:41 9:16
68 GARRETT SCRIBNER 11 M DAMARISCOTTA ME 91 28:43 9:16
69 KEVIN SCRIBNER 46 M DAMARISCOTTA ME 90 28:44 9:16
70 Joy Delanoza 43 F Fort Lauderdale FL 49 28:51 9:19
71 MATTHEW ROBERTS 14 M M 125 28:54 9:20
72 SPENCER JACKSON 15 M 127 28:56  9:20
73 ANYA MOORE 12 F 324 28:59 9:21
74 ANDREA YORK 37 F 100 29:10 9:25
75 WETHERLY GERENSCHER 9 F 308 29:26  9:30
76 EDWARD KINSEL 11 M 175 29:31 9:32
77 GIO GREEN 11 M 176 29:31 9:32
78 DEVIN KURD 12 F 259 29:32 9:32
79 WOLF LAROCCA 10 M 179 29:32 9:32
80 MAX DEVOE 34 M BRISTOL ME 79 29:35 9:33
81 SHACK BEACH 10 M 187 29:37 9:33
82 MIRANDA LINDSTROM 12 F 260 29:46 9:37



83 WILLIAM KOLB 10 M 188 29:56  9:40
84 ASH CLAYTON 10 F 244 30:02 9:42
85 GRAHAM STAFFORD 10 M 235 30:18 9:47
86 Erin Pelletier 11 F Lewiston ME 47 30:22 9:48
87 CHARLOTTE STOVER 10 F 249 30:25 9:49
88 Amy Bushway 42 F Lewiston ME 46 30:29 9:50
89 SAM SHOAFF 12 M 241 30:30 9:51
90 REBECCA LEVREAULT 51 F 87 30:32 9:51
91 Nicholas Koban 55 M East Wilton ME 8 31:10 10:03
92 NORA MCDEVITT 9 F 155 31:29 10:10
93 AGNES BLUESTEIN 13 F 220 31:31 10:10
94 SEBASTIAN LEITER 10 M 237 31:32 10:11
95 SARA JONES 13 F 192 31:34 10:11
96 NATALIE HERRINGTON 13 F 199 31:36 10:12
97 CARTER BROWN 11 M 170 31:59 10:19
98 LUNA REYNOLDS 11 F 254 32:12 10:23
99 LILA DURYIA 11 F 143 32:13 10:24
100 KATE STALLFORT 65 F 88 32:19 10:26
Page 3

20th Annual Strawberry Shortcake Shuffle 5K
Saturday July 5, 2025 8:30AM
Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place Name Ag S City St No. Time Pace
101 RAMSEY GLYNN 9 F 245 32:25 10:28
102 OSCAR KINSEL 10 M 132 32:26 10:28
103 Emily Ehrenfeld 57 F Cambridge MA 41 32:48 10:35
104 AVA GILBERT 9 F 163 32:49 10:35
105 ELIABETH EHRENFELD 65 F 319 32:50 10:36
106 Douglas Mikel 55 M West Des Moines ID 4 33:16 10:44
107 LYDIA LUNON 10 F 252 33:25 10:47
108 THEO ADAMSON 12 M 186 33:38 10:51
109 FORRESTER DIPIETRO 11 M 234 33:40 10:52
110 JASPER ADAMSON 11 M 230 33:41 10:52
111 STELLA STEROH 11 F 142 33:57 10:58
112 OSCAR WOLLEN 10 M 320 34:05 11:00
113 CATHERINE MITCHELL 36 F DAMARISCOTTA ME 92 34:28 11:07
114 ROBERT BROWN 65 M 101 34:43 11:12
115 ROSS WOLLEN 44 M 330 34:45 11:13
116 HUNTER LINDSTROM 12 M 178 34:47 11:13
117 CHANTAL HOOD 12 F 223 34:50 11:15
118 VIVIENNE UNGAR 9 F 154 35:03 11:19
119 BROOKE STOVER 9 F 203 35:04 11:19



120 KING WILLIAMS 11 M 177 35:17 11:23
121 Abigail Garrett 30 F Olivette MO 53 35:20 11:24
122 Kathy Warren 64 F Marion MA 6 35:40 11:31
123 Michael Lee 36 M Damariscotta ME 2 35:51 11:34
124 Alyssa Branen 44 F Bremen ME 65 36:08 11:40
125 EVJIN CHO 20 F 165 36:13 11:41
126 JULIA HETHERINGTON 10 F 210 36:30 11:47
127 UNKNOWN RUNNER 0 36:32 11:47
128 IVY ROBINSON 10 F 145 36:35 11:48
129 ELIZABETH VESKE 11 F 242 36:37 11:49
130 NOAH UNGAR 9 M 136 36:48 11:52
131 OAKS CARRERIO 11 M 171 36:50 11:53
132 ERICA JONES 45 F 77 37:07 11:59
133 BRENDA BLUM 56 F GARDEN CITY NY 80 37:44 12:11
134 CASEY STEVENS 44 F NEWCASTLE ME 76 37:55 12:14
135 GARY VALASKOVIC 59 M 334 37:59 12:15
136 DAWN BOWEN 57 F NOBLEBORO ME 75 38:08 12:18
137 Tami Morrison 67 F Damariscotta ME 54 38:10 12:19
138 CECILIA WYNNE 9 F 218 38:12 12:20
139 EDWARDO LUCERO 12 M 180 38:31 12:26
140 FINN PEABODY 10 M 167 38:35 12:27
141 MADDISON DESJARDINS 20 F 137 38:37 12:28
142 KADRE GUNNENSEN 10 M 169 38:39 12:29
143 HENRY HOLLIDAY 9 M 232 38:41 12:29
144 MAARI GLENDINNG 11 F NEWCASTLE ME 94 38:44 12:30
145 TOM GLENDINNING 53 M NEWCASTLE ME 93 38:46 12:31
146 COLE THOMPSON 10 M BOOTHRBRAY HARBOR ME 114 39:44 12:49
147 JENNIFER THOMPSON 45 F BOOTHBAY ME 115 39:46 12:50
148 ALEX DOBROLSKI 85 M BRISTOL ME 84 39:55 12:53
149 BARBARA FOSTER 66 F NEW HARBOR ME 78 40:03 12:55
150 SIENA BOLLETTINO 12 F 306 40:11 12:58
Page 4

20th Annual Strawberry Shortcake Shuffle 5K
Saturday July 5, 2025 8:30AM
Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place Name Ag S City St No. Time Pace
151 MAE SHANAHAN 12 F 257 40:12 12:58
152 AMELIA COUTURE 8 F 211 40:15 12:59
153 LINDSAY SIMONDS 9 F 217 40:17 13:00
154 Zach O'Donnell 20 F Cambridge MA 44 40:25 13:03
155 MILLIE FATES 9 F 221 41:12 13:18
156 SOPHIA LONDAU 13 F 197 41:28 13:23



157
158
159
160
16l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Page 5

HELENA BARRETT
TAYLOR FELKER
JULIA LEVREAULT
LYNN LEAVREAULT
Emma Pelletier
Alicia Pelletier
Noah Raven

Adam Raven

FIA SPARACINO
PHOEBE DEAN
MAEVE REDMOND
JULIA COON

COCO CERREIRA
SANDIE HAIDAR
GREGORY SPEARS
ELIZA DAVIS
JULIA COYLE
LOUISE STEWART
LEE FELLER
RAFA POOR
AUSTIN EICHLEAY
Isla Pivorunas
Alexis Kim

Lila Valaskovic
KELSEY WOLLEN
SALL HASTINGS
CLAIRE PERCIVAL
LULU SHEPARD
MILLY NORTH-CLAUSS
EDIE LOMBINO
NORA JACOBS
Zachary Mikel
JACKIE O'HARA
EMMA SAWATZKY
FIONA MITCHELL
LOUISE MCNENNA
Joshua Mikel
Linda Mikel
ANNA DIETRICH
GRACE WARD
HALLIE HEGGENESS
ARYANA CARVER
MINER

Makayla McGrath

13
13
19
59
11
45

45
10
11
20
20
13
12
69

19
10

20
20
19
43
10
10
10
10
10

18

18

12
50
19
22
24
11
10
18

e I e B R B e T B e T B I T B e T R i e B e B e T B N e B el B T B I T

Lewiston
Lewiston
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge

West Des Moines

West Des Moines
West Des Moines

Winchester

ME
ME
PA
PA

ID

ID
ID

MA

198
200
109
108

72

73

67

66
150
141
161
222
194
195
102
204
157
207
129
140
135

43

42

45
331
251
304
248
263
246
250

10
158
160
152
153

11

162
310
253
147
151

52

41 :
41 :
42
42
42
42
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44

44

44

46

30
32
12
19
36
37
38
39
48
49
52
53
13

:15
44
44
44
:46
45:
45
45:
45:
45
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
416:
121
416:
46:
416:
47 :
47 :
47 :
47 :
48 :
48:
48 :
50:
50:
50:

17
42
44

05
07
09
11
13
14
00
09
11
13
14
18

54
56
57
01
12
14
15
10
12
16
40
40
40

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
: 25
14:
14:
14:
: 34
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:

14

14

23
24
37
39
45
45
05
05
08
09
09
10
16
17
17

26
27
33

34
35
35
36
50
54
54
55
55
57
57
08
09
09
10
14
14
15
33
33
34
21
21
21



20th Annual Strawberry Shortcake Shuffle 5K
Saturday July 5, 2025 8:30AM
Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place Name Ag S City St No. Time Pace
201 Celine Doucette 20 F Jefferson ME 51 50:40 16:21
202 J PARMALEE 57 F 342 50:58 16:27
203 HENRY BOMBADARI 12 M 134 51:15 16:32
204 ANNA LOONEY 8 F 205 51:15 16:32
205 CYNTHIA CUCKLIN 9 F 156 51:15 16:32
206 Lori Koban 50 F East Wilton ME 3 51:15 16:32
207 JACKIE MACNICOLE 8 F 105 51:15 16:32
208 KATY MACNICOLL 38 F 104 51:15 16:32
209 SARAH HARMEN 35 F 99 51:57 16:46
210 MAC BARLETT 12 M 229 51:57 16:46
211 PENNY REED 11 F 144 52:00 16:49
212 GUS AMOROSI 11 M 181 52:27 16:56
213 RHODIE WYARD 12 M 183 52:29 16:56
214 COSA 11 F 148 53:54 17:24
215 MORGAN EARLY 9 F 208 57:27 18:32
216 EMMY WOODS 9 F 209 57:27 18:32
217 OLIVIA BERTRAN 9 F 212 57:27 18:32
218 MARK HAIDAR 11 M 168 57:27 18:32
219 BIANCA ALLAIRE 9 F 216 57:27 18:32
220 CABOT HENDERSON 12 M 133 57:27 18:32
221 THEO SONTHEIM 12 M 231 57:27 18:32
222 HOLLY BRACHER 37 F 313 57:27 18:32
223 AMY WINKLE 49 F NEWCASTLE ME 96 57:27 18:32
224 EERO GLENDINNING 9 M NEWCASTLE ME 95 57:27 18:32
225 Susan Moore 58 F Upton MA 58 58:10 18:46
226 ZOEY KABACK 13 F 196 58:39 18:56
227 SYLVIE 9 F 215 58:39 18:56






