

20th Annual Strawberry Shortcake Shuffle 5K

Saturday July 5, 2025 8:30AM

Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
 Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place	Name	Ag	S	City	St	No.	Time	Pace
=====	=====	==	=	=====	==	====	=====	=====
1	JAMES BLUM	21	M	GARDEN CITY	NJ	82	19:19	6:14
2	MASON HENRY	15	M			86	19:29	6:18
3	LEA APOSTOLIDES	41	F			97	19:44	6:22
4	IAN DOREIAN	46	M			98	20:27	6:36
5	FREDA ASHWORTH	19	M			191	20:34	6:39
6	STELLA LAIRD	18	F			166	20:43	6:41
7	BENJAMIN DEMERCHART	37	M			81	21:20	6:53
8	HENRY BRADLEY	18	M			138	22:00	7:06
9	MORGAN HENRY	12	M			85	22:29	7:16
10	HAZEL GLYNN	12	F			256	22:35	7:18
11	WESLEY MOORE	14	M			126	22:57	7:25
12	LINCOLN HEDGER	11	M			238	23:16	7:31
13	HELENA RANDOLPH	19	F			262	23:17	7:31
14	Ethan Wilkinson	14	M	Charlottesville	VA	70	23:39	7:38
15	WYATT SADAT	12	M			182	23:44	7:40
16	KATE WHITTINGTON	33	F	PHILADELPHIA	PA	113	23:47	7:41
17	JOHN MULLANEY	61	M	ANSTON	CT	117	24:02	7:45
18	SULLIVAN KAYOBOTSI	18	M			190	24:06	7:47
19	BRANDON HOWARD	21	M			139	24:07	7:47
20	JACKSON CROOKER	13	M	BRISTOL	ME	123	24:12	7:49
21	Taylor Moore	25	F	Upton	MA	48	24:15	7:50
22	MATT DEAN	27	M			333	24:17	7:50
23	HANNAH MENESES	39	F	WHITEFIELD	ME	121	24:18	7:51
24	MICAH KURD	9	F			206	25:13	8:08
25	ADAM MUSSELL	41	M	PHILADELPHIA	PA	112	25:15	8:09
26	DANIEL BURSEN	45	M			103	25:23	8:12
27	Elizabeth DiBiase	44	F	Fort Lauderdale	FL	59	25:26	8:12
28	Jill doucette	43	F	Fort Lauderdale	FL	50	25:36	8:16
29	WYATT ULRICH	11	M			174	25:43	8:18
30	JOHN LAMONT	11	M			131	25:45	8:19
31	EVERETT PERCIVAL	10	M			185	25:48	8:20
32	VANESSA LYNSKEY	37	F			122	25:49	8:20
33	MARGAUX HOOD	12	F			307	25:58	8:23
34	KYLA DAVIDSON	20	F			202	26:00	8:23
35	KYLEIGH THOMAS	20	F			305	26:01	8:24
36	AVERY THOMPSN	15	F	BOOTHBAY	ME	116	26:03	8:25
37	MICHAEL SPEARS	36	M			107	26:11	8:27
38	Patrick Moore	59	M	Upton	MA	57	26:14	8:28
39	JULIE SPRAGUE	51	F	YORK	ME	120	26:28	8:33
40	MAGGIE ETHERINGTON	12	F			258	26:30	8:33
41	ELIZABETH MAHFOOD	21	F			164	26:31	8:34
42	GREG COSTELLO-SPEAR	34	M			106	26:32	8:34
43	CAROLINE BARSHIELD	12	F			255	26:38	8:36
44	ALLISON MCCROVERN	28	F	SOMERVILLE	MA	118	26:43	8:37
45	AMANDA KOTECKI	50	F	BRISTOL	ME	124	26:47	8:39

46	JULIA LANCIA	24	F		159	27:06	8:45
47	FINN SHEA	11	M		236	27:08	8:45
48	ROHAN CHARLES	11	M		239	27:09	8:46
49	MATTHIAS GURDON	10	M		233	27:09	8:46
50	Abigail Wilkinson	16	F	Charlottesville	VA 71	27:10	8:46

Page 2

20th Annual Strawberry Shortcake Shuffle 5K
Saturday July 5, 2025 8:30AM

Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place	Name	Ag	S	City	St	No.	Time	Pace
=====	=====	==	=	=====	==	=====	=====	=====
51	CONNOR ANGELOU	12	M			189	27:13	8:47
52	NOAH SCHIPPERS	11	M			172	27:16	8:48
53	MADELYN HERMAN	17	F	YORK	ME	119	27:20	8:49
54	MAGGIE MCCABE	12	F			261	27:22	8:50
55	JOEL CAPELLAM	40	M	PHILADELPHIA	PA	83	27:26	8:51
56	CHRIS SMITH	49	M	PHILADELPHIA	PA	111	27:27	8:52
57	ELIZA COLLIER	10	F			219	27:47	8:58
58	ALICE MCLELLAN	13	F			201	27:48	8:58
59	FANA MAKONNEN		F			323	27:49	8:59
60	FRED MAHUGU	43	M			322	27:49	8:59
61	UCHE ANUSIOMWU	51	M			321	27:50	8:59
62	ELLA LORREAUULT	15	F			110	27:51	8:59
63	STACY LEVY	57	F			89	27:52	9:00
64	ELOISE MOURA	10	F			247	28:15	9:07
65	CLARK GOODYEAR	10	M			130	28:25	9:10
66	HOOPER WALLACE	11	M			173	28:33	9:13
67	NOEL QUIVEY	39	F			343	28:41	9:16
68	GARRETT SCRIBNER	11	M	DAMARISCOTTA	ME	91	28:43	9:16
69	KEVIN SCRIBNER	46	M	DAMARISCOTTA	ME	90	28:44	9:16
70	Joy Delanoza	43	F	Fort Lauderdale	FL	49	28:51	9:19
71	MATTHEW ROBERTS	14	M	M		125	28:54	9:20
72	SPENCER JACKSON	15	M			127	28:56	9:20
73	ANYA MOORE	12	F			324	28:59	9:21
74	ANDREA YORK	37	F			100	29:10	9:25
75	WETHERLY GERENSCHER	9	F			308	29:26	9:30
76	EDWARD KINSEL	11	M			175	29:31	9:32
77	GIO GREEN	11	M			176	29:31	9:32
78	DEVIN KURD	12	F			259	29:32	9:32
79	WOLF LAROCCA	10	M			179	29:32	9:32
80	MAX DEVOE	34	M	BRISTOL	ME	79	29:35	9:33
81	SHACK BEACH	10	M			187	29:37	9:33
82	MIRANDA LINDSTROM	12	F			260	29:46	9:37

83	WILLIAM KOLB	10	M			188	29:56	9:40
84	ASH CLAYTON	10	F			244	30:02	9:42
85	GRAHAM STAFFORD	10	M			235	30:18	9:47
86	Erin Pelletier	11	F	Lewiston	ME	47	30:22	9:48
87	CHARLOTTE STOVER	10	F			249	30:25	9:49
88	Amy Bushway	42	F	Lewiston	ME	46	30:29	9:50
89	SAM SHOAFF	12	M			241	30:30	9:51
90	REBECCA LEVREULT	51	F			87	30:32	9:51
91	Nicholas Koban	55	M	East Wilton	ME	8	31:10	10:03
92	NORA MCDEVITT	9	F			155	31:29	10:10
93	AGNES BLUESTEIN	13	F			220	31:31	10:10
94	SEBASTIAN LEITER	10	M			237	31:32	10:11
95	SARA JONES	13	F			192	31:34	10:11
96	NATALIE HERRINGTON	13	F			199	31:36	10:12
97	CARTER BROWN	11	M			170	31:59	10:19
98	LUNA REYNOLDS	11	F			254	32:12	10:23
99	LILA DURYIA	11	F			143	32:13	10:24
100	KATE STALLFORT	65	F			88	32:19	10:26

Page 3

20th Annual Strawberry Shortcake Shuffle 5K

Saturday July 5, 2025 8:30AM

Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management

Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place	Name	Ag	S	City	St	No.	Time	Pace
=====	=====	==	=	=====	==	====	=====	=====
101	RAMSEY GLYNN	9	F			245	32:25	10:28
102	OSCAR KINSEL	10	M			132	32:26	10:28
103	Emily Ehrenfeld	57	F	Cambridge	MA	41	32:48	10:35
104	AVA GILBERT	9	F			163	32:49	10:35
105	ELIABETH EHRENFELD	65	F			319	32:50	10:36
106	Douglas Mikel	55	M	West Des Moines	ID	4	33:16	10:44
107	LYDIA LUNON	10	F			252	33:25	10:47
108	THEO ADAMSON	12	M			186	33:38	10:51
109	FORRESTER DIPIETRO	11	M			234	33:40	10:52
110	JASPER ADAMSON	11	M			230	33:41	10:52
111	STELLA STEROH	11	F			142	33:57	10:58
112	OSCAR WOLLEN	10	M			320	34:05	11:00
113	CATHERINE MITCHELL	36	F	DAMARISCOTTA	ME	92	34:28	11:07
114	ROBERT BROWN	65	M			101	34:43	11:12
115	ROSS WOLLEN	44	M			330	34:45	11:13
116	HUNTER LINDSTROM	12	M			178	34:47	11:13
117	CHANTAL HOOD	12	F			223	34:50	11:15
118	VIVIENNE UNGAR	9	F			154	35:03	11:19
119	BROOKE STOVER	9	F			203	35:04	11:19

120	KING WILLIAMS	11	M			177	35:17	11:23
121	Abigail Garrett	30	F	Olivette	MO	53	35:20	11:24
122	Kathy Warren	64	F	Marion	MA	6	35:40	11:31
123	Michael Lee	36	M	Damariscotta	ME	2	35:51	11:34
124	Alyssa Branen	44	F	Bremen	ME	65	36:08	11:40
125	EVJIN CHO	20	F			165	36:13	11:41
126	JULIA HETHERINGTON	10	F			210	36:30	11:47
127	UNKNOWN RUNNER					0	36:32	11:47
128	IVY ROBINSON	10	F			145	36:35	11:48
129	ELIZABETH VESKE	11	F			242	36:37	11:49
130	NOAH UNGAR	9	M			136	36:48	11:52
131	OAKS CARRERIO	11	M			171	36:50	11:53
132	ERICA JONES	45	F			77	37:07	11:59
133	BRENDA BLUM	56	F	GARDEN CITY	NY	80	37:44	12:11
134	CASEY STEVENS	44	F	NEWCASTLE	ME	76	37:55	12:14
135	GARY VALASKOVIC	59	M			334	37:59	12:15
136	DAWN BOWEN	57	F	NOBLEBORO	ME	75	38:08	12:18
137	Tami Morrison	67	F	Damariscotta	ME	54	38:10	12:19
138	CECILIA WYNNE	9	F			218	38:12	12:20
139	EDUARDO LUCERO	12	M			180	38:31	12:26
140	FINN PEABODY	10	M			167	38:35	12:27
141	MADDISON DESJARDINS	20	F			137	38:37	12:28
142	KADRE GUNNENSEN	10	M			169	38:39	12:29
143	HENRY HOLLIDAY	9	M			232	38:41	12:29
144	MAARI GLENDINNG	11	F	NEWCASTLE	ME	94	38:44	12:30
145	TOM GLENDINNING	53	M	NEWCASTLE	ME	93	38:46	12:31
146	COLE THOMPSON	10	M	BOOTHBAY HARBOR	ME	114	39:44	12:49
147	JENNIFER THOMPSON	45	F	BOOTHBAY	ME	115	39:46	12:50
148	ALEX DOBROLSKI	85	M	BRISTOL	ME	84	39:55	12:53
149	BARBARA FOSTER	66	F	NEW HARBOR	ME	78	40:03	12:55
150	SIENA BOLLETTINO	12	F			306	40:11	12:58

Page 4

20th Annual Strawberry Shortcake Shuffle 5K

Saturday July 5, 2025 8:30AM

Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management

Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place	Name	Ag	S	City	St	No.	Time	Pace
151	MAE SHANAHAN	12	F			257	40:12	12:58
152	AMELIA COUTURE	8	F			211	40:15	12:59
153	LINDSAY SIMONDS	9	F			217	40:17	13:00
154	Zach O'Donnell	20	F	Cambridge	MA	44	40:25	13:03
155	MILLIE FATES	9	F			221	41:12	13:18
156	SOPHIA LONDAU	13	F			197	41:28	13:23

157	HELENA BARRETT	13	F			198	41:30	13:23
158	TAYLOR FELKER	13	F			200	41:32	13:24
159	JULIA LEVREAU	19	F			109	42:12	13:37
160	LYNN LEAVREAU	59	F			108	42:19	13:39
161	Emma Pelletier	11	F	Lewiston	ME	72	42:36	13:45
162	Alicia Pelletier	45	F	Lewiston	ME	73	42:37	13:45
163	Noah Raven	9	M	Philadelphia	PA	67	43:38	14:05
164	Adam Raven	45	M	Philadelphia	PA	66	43:39	14:05
165	FIA SPARACINO	10	F			150	43:48	14:08
166	PHOEBE DEAN	11	F			141	43:49	14:09
167	MAEVE REDMOND	20	F			161	43:52	14:09
168	JULIA COON	20	F			222	43:53	14:10
169	COCO CERREIRA	13	F			194	44:13	14:16
170	SANDIE HAIDAR	12	F			195	44:15	14:17
171	GREGORY SPEARS	69	M			102	44:17	14:17
172	ELIZA DAVIS	9	F			204	44:42	14:25
173	JULIA COYLE	9	F			157	44:44	14:26
174	LOUISE STEWART	19	F			207	44:46	14:27
175	LEE FELLER	10	M			129	45:05	14:33
176	RAFA POOR	9	M			140	45:07	14:34
177	AUSTIN EICHLEAY	9	M			135	45:09	14:34
178	Isla Pivorunas	20	F	Cambridge	MA	43	45:11	14:35
179	Alexis Kim	20	F	Cambridge	MA	42	45:13	14:35
180	Lila Valaskovic	19	F	Cambridge	MA	45	45:14	14:36
181	KELSEY WOLLEN	43	F			331	46:00	14:50
182	SALL HASTINGS	10	F			251	46:09	14:54
183	CLAIRE PERCIVAL	10	F			304	46:11	14:54
184	LULU SHEPARD	10	F			248	46:13	14:55
185	MILLY NORTH-CLAUSS	10	F			263	46:14	14:55
186	EDIE LOMBINO	10	F			246	46:18	14:57
187	NORA JACOBS	9	F			250	46:21	14:57
188	Zachary Mikel	18	M	West Des Moines	ID	10	46:54	15:08
189	JACKIE O'HARA	9	F			158	46:56	15:09
190	EMMA SAWATZKY	18	F			160	46:57	15:09
191	FIONA MITCHELL	9	F			152	47:01	15:10
192	LOUISE MCNENNA	9	F			153	47:12	15:14
193	Joshua Mikel	12	M	West Des Moines	ID	11	47:14	15:14
194	Linda Mikel	50	F	West Des Moines	ID	9	47:15	15:15
195	ANNA DIETRICH	19	F			162	48:10	15:33
196	GRACE WARD	22	F			310	48:12	15:33
197	HALLIE HEGGENESS	24	F			253	48:16	15:34
198	ARYANA CARVER	11	F			147	50:40	16:21
199	MINER	10	F			151	50:40	16:21
200	Makayla McGrath	18	F	Winchester	MA	52	50:40	16:21

20th Annual Strawberry Shortcake Shuffle 5K
 Saturday July 5, 2025 8:30AM
 Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
 Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place	Name	Ag	S	City	St	No.	Time	Pace
201	Celine Doucette	20	F	Jefferson	ME	51	50:40	16:21
202	J PARMALEE	57	F			342	50:58	16:27
203	HENRY BOMBADARI	12	M			134	51:15	16:32
204	ANNA LOONEY	8	F			205	51:15	16:32
205	CYNTHIA CUCKLIN	9	F			156	51:15	16:32
206	Lori Koban	50	F	East Wilton	ME	3	51:15	16:32
207	JACKIE MACNICOLE	8	F			105	51:15	16:32
208	KATY MACNICOLL	38	F			104	51:15	16:32
209	SARAH HARMEN	35	F			99	51:57	16:46
210	MAC BARLETT	12	M			229	51:57	16:46
211	PENNY REED	11	F			144	52:06	16:49
212	GUS AMOROSI	11	M			181	52:27	16:56
213	RHODIE WYARD	12	M			183	52:29	16:56
214	COSA	11	F			148	53:54	17:24
215	MORGAN EARLY	9	F			208	57:27	18:32
216	EMMY WOODS	9	F			209	57:27	18:32
217	OLIVIA BERTRAN	9	F			212	57:27	18:32
218	MARK HAIDAR	11	M			168	57:27	18:32
219	BIANCA ALLAIRE	9	F			216	57:27	18:32
220	CABOT HENDERSON	12	M			133	57:27	18:32
221	THEO SONTHEIM	12	M			231	57:27	18:32
222	HOLLY BRACHER	37	F			313	57:27	18:32
223	AMY WINKLE	49	F	NEWCASTLE	ME	96	57:27	18:32
224	EERO GLENDINNING	9	M	NEWCASTLE	ME	95	57:27	18:32
225	Susan Moore	58	F	Upton	MA	58	58:10	18:46
226	ZOEY KABACK	13	F			196	58:39	18:56
227	SYLVIE	9	F			215	58:39	18:56

